Audi A3 Limousine 1.4 TFSI CoD Sport Pro Line S

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m
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AUTOMOTIVE

Benzine
2016
119445 KM
Sedan
Automaat

Zwart
zwart
4

5

4
1395cc

110kW / 150pk
Voorwielaandrijving

4.71/ 100km
1220kg
224km
250nm
5000

€19.990,00

Marge

Selectie van opties en accessoires



VAG Automotive

VAG Automotive

Interesse? Bel met 0627397799 Langstraat 159
5912PA Venlo
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